Anchor blade, which is used to join two pieces of
timber with pin.
Features
Material
• DC01 (DX51D)
Benefits
• When connected using pins and dowels do not
come into contact two bonded materials.
Applications
Applicatons
wood
Scope
• Wood / Wood
Technical data sheet
C1 - C5
Bulldog-sided C1-C3-C5
Technical Data
Dimensions - Round double sided C1
References Type Tun / DB nr. NOB nr.
Connector dimensions [mm]
Box Quantity
Diameter Height Thickness
External Center hole Teeth Total
t
dc d1 h1 hc
C1-50 C1 5804553 43910606 50 17 6 13 1 200
C1-62-B C1 5804554 43910614 62 21 7.4 16 1.2 100
C1-75-B C1 5804555 NOB179 75 26 9.1 19.5 1.3 100
C1-50G-B C1 8271405 24793937 50 17 6 13 1 200
C1-62G-B C1 8271413 24793952 62 21 7.4 16 1.2 100
C1-75G-B C1 8271421 24793960 75 26 9.1 19.5 1.3 100
C1-95G-B C1 8271439 24793978 95 33 11.3 24 1.4 40
C1-117G-B C1 8977548 24793994 117 48 14.3 30 1.5 25
Dimensions - Oval double sided C3
References Type Tun / DB nr. NOB nr.
Connector dimensions [mm]
Box Quantity